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Event 15: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 20 Evelyn POWER (Vikings CC) 2:49.545
Half Lap 14.855 14.855 (3)

Lap 1 24.860 24.860 (3)
Lap 2 20.007 44.868 (3)
Lap 3 20.792 1:05.660 (2)
Lap 4 21.261 1:26.922 (2)
Lap 5 20.622 1:47.544 (1)
Lap 6 20.803 2:08.347 (1)
Lap 7 20.912 2:29.260 (1)
Lap 8 20.285 2:49.545 (1)

2. 15 Freya INGWERSEN (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:53.047 +3.502
Half Lap 14.334 (1)

Lap 1 24.217 24.217 (1)
Lap 2 19.749 43.966 (1)
Lap 3 20.869 1:04.836 (1)
Lap 4 21.615 1:26.451 (1)
Lap 5 21.776 1:48.228 (2)
Lap 6 21.573 2:09.801 (2)
Lap 7 21.813 2:31.615 (2)
Lap 8 21.431 2:53.047 (2)

3. 16 Grace ALCOCK (Illawarra CC) 2:54.858 +5.313
Half Lap 15.027 (5)

Lap 1 25.479 25.479 (5)
Lap 2 20.647 46.126 (5)
Lap 3 21.189 1:07.316 (5)
Lap 4 21.434 1:28.751 (4)
Lap 5 21.830 1:50.581 (4)
Lap 6 21.850 2:12.431 (3)
Lap 7 21.655 2:34.087 (3)
Lap 8 20.771 2:54.858 (3)

4. 17 Allegra BERETOV (Illawarra CC) 2:57.267 +7.722
Half Lap 14.894 14.894 (4)

Lap 1 25.116 25.116 (4)
Lap 2 20.286 45.402 (4)
Lap 3 20.647 1:06.050 (3)
Lap 4 21.474 1:27.524 (3)
Lap 5 22.392 1:49.916 (3)
Lap 6 22.531 2:12.448 (4)
Lap 7 22.593 2:35.041 (4)
Lap 8 22.226 2:57.267 (4)

5. 18 Miriam WILLIAMS (Illawarra CC) 2:59.395 +9.850
Half Lap 14.406 14.406 (2)

Lap 1 24.620 24.620 (2)
Lap 2 20.077 44.698 (2)
Lap 3 21.458 1:06.156 (4)
Lap 4 22.874 1:29.030 (5)
Lap 5 23.209 1:52.240 (5)
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Event 15: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 22.950 2:15.190 (5)
Lap 7 22.399 2:37.590 (5)
Lap 8 21.805 2:59.395 (5)

6. 19 Zola PIETERSE (Neo CC) 3:06.798 +17.253
Half Lap 15.876 (6)

Lap 1 27.022 27.022 (6)
Lap 2 21.376 48.399 (6)
Lap 3 21.902 1:10.302 (6)
Lap 4 22.891 1:33.193 (6)
Lap 5 22.635 1:55.829 (6)
Lap 6 23.543 2:19.372 (6)
Lap 7 23.983 2:43.356 (6)
Lap 8 23.441 3:06.798 (6)


